Sr Questions Answers Choice

. Hazrat Ali (R.A)

. Hazrat Usman (R.A)

. Hazrat Omar (R.A)

. Hazrat Abu Bagar (R.A)

1 Before embracing Islam who volunteered to kill Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH).

. Hazrat Ali (R.A)

. Hazrat Abu Bagar (R.A)
. Hazrat Omar (R.A)

. Hazrat Usman(R.A)

2 Compilation of the Holy Quran inthe form of a book was the greatest service to Islam
rendered by?

Hazrat Ali (R.A)
Hazrat Abu Bakr (R.A)
Hazrat Omar (R.A)
Hazrat Usman (R.A)

3 The Caliph who fixed 40 ;asjes fpr dromlomg was?

60
70
80
90

4 During the fight against Musaylimah Kazab how many Huffaz were martyred?

. Hazrat Ali (R.A)
Hazrat Usman (R.A)

. Hazrat Omar (R.A)

. Hazrat Abu Bakr (R.A)

5 Claimants of false prophethood, apostasy movement raised its head during the Caliphate of?
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